
Math 2415 Fall 2022

Teaching Assistants
Section Time Room GTA ULA

Math 2415.301 F 8:00-9:50 FO 2.208 Joshem Suraj
Math 2415.302 M 8:00-9:50 FN 2.202 Bhanu Alex
Math 2415.303 M 1:00-2:50 SLC 1.204 Bhanu Katelyn
Math 2415.305 F 3:00-4:50 FO 1.502 Joshem Lakshmipriya
Math 2415.306 F 1:00-2:50 CB3 1.306 Bradley Alison
Math 2415.308 F 10:00-11:50 CB3 1.306 Bradley Averi & Shyam
Math 2415.310 F 10:00-11:50 FN 2.202 Chandra Maddie
Math 2415.311 F 1:00-2:50 FN 2.202 Chandra Lee

Graduate Teaching Assistants (GTAs), Office Hours all in person

1. Bradley Meyer (Lead TA)

• Email: Bradley.Meyer@utdallas.edu
• Office Hour: Mondays 1:00 pm to 2:00 pm @ FO 1.204

2. Bhanu Garg

• Email: Bhanu.Garg@UTDallas.edu
• Office Hour: Mondays 11:30 am to 12:30 pm @ FO 1.204 (Desk O)

3. Sri Rama Chandra Kushtagi

• Email: SriRamaChandra.Kushtagi@utdallas.edu
• Office Hour: Tuesdays at 3:00 pm to 4:00 pm @ FO 1.204 (Desk T)

4. Md Joshem Uddin

• Email: MdJoshem.Uddin@utdallas.edu
• Office Hour: Tuesdays 10.00 to 11.00 am @ FN 3.118C

Undergraduate Learning Assistants (ULA’s) [ULA’s do not hold office hours]

1. Maddie Alderman, Maddie.Alderman@utdallas.edu

2. Katelyn Cox, Katelyn.Cox@utdallas.edu

3. Suraj Kalluri, Suraj.Kalluri@utdallas.edu

4. Lee Larson, Lee.Larson@utdallas.edu,

5. Alex Nguuyen, alex.nguyen8@utdallas.edu,

6. Alison Spadaro, Alison.Spadaro@utdallas.edu,

7. Lakshmipriya Narayanan, Lakshmipriya.Narayanan@utdallas.edu

8. Averi Perny, Averi.Perny@utdallas.edu

9. Shyam Padmanabhan, Shyam.Padmanabhan@utdallas.edu
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